
Check# Date Name GrossPay

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 ADAMS  BARBARA J 3333.33

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 BARG  CONNIE L 966.2

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 1509.29

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 1255.34

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 CHRISTENSON  PATTY L 767.76

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 CLARK  LORRI A 3697.91

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 CLEMENTS  LISA A 301.88

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 DALLING  CHEYENNE B 3333.33

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 EDDINS  ANNETTE 48.6

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 EDDINS  BRADLEY L 18.23

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 FURNISS  JANITZI 1638.15

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 GARCIA  MARGARITA 1474.84

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 GOMEZ ESTRADA  PAULINA L 350

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 GOMEZ  ROSA L 1373.59

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 GROVER  JILL 4832.75

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 GROVER  RANDY 103.95

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 HAGER  DANIEL J 3119.94

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 HAWKER  SHEENA K 1293.63

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 HOLDEN  EILEEN 3657.4

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3697.91

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 4465.08

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 4296.86

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 LUTHY  LINDA S 1095.47

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 MARAIST  HOLLY A 3333.33

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 MICKELSEN  AMY C 1198.98

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 PEREZ  ERICA 2102.62

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 PEREZ-MIRANDA  NOE 100

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 PINEDA LIBERATO  MARIA H 271.25

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 RICKS  MALINDA 3333.32

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 859.33

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 RODRIGUEZ  MARIA A 1613.98

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 RUIZ ESTRADA  NATALIA 927.72

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 SEARS  KASEY R 183.75

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 SHENTON  LISA K 4608

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2861.48

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 SMITH  MELISSA L 3697.91

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 3697.91

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 STEWART  RUSTY 4465.08

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 SUMMERS  KIRK C 4166.66

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 SUMMERS  SHELLIE L 574.2

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 SUMMERS  ZANE R 21.88

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 3697.91

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 WARD  GINGER M 3333.33

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 WILDING  WAYNE B 5555.55

drct-dpst 1/20/2021 ZICH  JULIE 4010.41

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 ADAMS  BARBARA J 3333.33



drct-dpst 2/18/2021 BARG  CONNIE L 1218.15

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 1225.49

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 1444.34

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 CHRISTENSON  PATTY L 879.06

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 CLARK  LORRI A 3697.91

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 CLEMENTS  LISA A 148.75

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 CRUMP  BAILEY J. 131.25

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 DALBECK  SUZIE M 43.75

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 DALLING  CHEYENNE B 3333.33

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 FURNISS  JANITZI 1328.61

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 GARCIA  MARGARITA 1474.84

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 GOMEZ ESTRADA  PAULINA L 205.63

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 GOMEZ  ROSA L 1426.39

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 GROVER  JILL 5117.18

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 GROVER  RANDY 271.35

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 HAGER  DANIEL J 3119.94

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 HAWKER  SHEENA K 1170.13

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 HOLDEN  EILEEN 3657.4

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3697.91

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 KINGHORN  WYATT K 2054

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 4465.08

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 KORRELL  KOBE D. 720

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 LEWIS  JOSEPH N 1200

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 4296.86

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 LUTHY  LINDA S 1108.91

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 MARAIST  HOLLY A 3333.33

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 MICKELSEN  AMY C 1198.98

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 PEREZ  ERICA 2102.62

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 PEREZ-MIRANDA  NOE 350

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 PINEDA LIBERATO  MARIA H 218.75

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 RICKS  MALINDA 3333.32

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 963.73

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 RODRIGUEZ  MARIA A 1668.58

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 RUIZ ESTRADA  NATALIA 854.28

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 RUIZ  YESSICA C 1170

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 SCHWARTZ  TYSON R 1248

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 SEARS  KASEY R 201.25

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 SHENTON  LISA K 4608

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2861.48

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 SMITH  ASHLEY M 1950

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 SMITH  MELISSA L 3697.91

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 3697.91

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 STEWART  RUSTY 4465.08

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 SUMMERS  KIRK C 4166.66

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 SUMMERS  SHELLIE L 712.8

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 3697.91

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 WARD  GINGER M 3333.33



drct-dpst 2/18/2021 WILDING  WAYNE B 5555.55

drct-dpst 2/18/2021 ZICH  JULIE 4010.41

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 ADAMS  BARBARA J 3333.33

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 BARG  CONNIE L 979.2

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 1529.09

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 1456.94

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 CHRISTENSON  PATTY L 902.91

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 CLARK  LORRI A 3697.91

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 CLEMENTS  LISA A 133.44

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 CRUMP  BAILEY J. 223.13

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 DALBECK  SUZIE M 122.5

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 DALLING  CHEYENNE B 3333.33

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 FURNISS  JANITZI 1328.61

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 GARCIA  MARGARITA 1474.84

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 GOMEZ  ROSA L 1475.89

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 GROVER  JILL 4672.45

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 GROVER  RANDY 255.15

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 HAGER  DANIEL J 3119.94

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 HAWKER  SHEENA K 1189.63

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 HOLDEN  EILEEN 3657.4

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3697.91

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 4465.08

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 4296.86

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 LUTHY  LINDA S 1095.47

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 MARAIST  HOLLY A 3333.33

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 MICKELSEN  AMY C 1198.98

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 PEREZ  ERICA 2148.82

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 PEREZ  JONATHAN 90

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 PINEDA LIBERATO  MARIA H 844.38

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 RICKS  MALINDA 3333.32

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 1018.83

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 RODRIGUEZ  MARIA A 1710.18

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 RUIZ ESTRADA  NATALIA 927.72

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 SEARS  KASEY R 310.63

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 SHENTON  LISA K 4608

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2861.48

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 SMITH  ASHLEY M 70

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 SMITH  MELISSA L 3697.91

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 SMITH  STACY L. 109.38

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 3697.91

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 STEWART  RUSTY 4465.08

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 SUMMERS  KIRK C 4166.66

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 SUMMERS  SHELLIE L 653.4

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 3697.91

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 WARD  GINGER M 3333.33

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 WILDING  WAYNE B 5555.55

drct-dpst 3/18/2021 ZICH  JULIE 4010.41


